Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05925356

Name of Company

Yupa Thai Kitchens Limited I

|/ We

M. S. E. Solomons FIPA FABRP
105 St Peter's Street

St Albans

Herts

AL1 3EJ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 14 December 2009

Signed \ / Date 11 December 2009

Kingston Smith & Partners LLP U
MIM ”PSRRQFVZ"
PC4

Herts
AL1 3EJ

>
<
[m]
<
14
2
x
.—

I
105 St Peter's Street
17/12/2009 207

St Albans Insolvenc
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref: MSY0001/MSES/CR/RB/SC/H

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Yupa Thai Kitchens Limited

on the 14 December 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Yupa Chainikom, 37 Wesley Ave, Willesden, London, NW10 7BL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,B,C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 14 December 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as
Restaurant DEBENHAMS OTTAWAY

WY HOUSE

107 ST. PETER'S STREET

ST. ALBANS, HERTS. AL1 3EW
Tel: 01727 837161

Sworn/affirmed at
e LY / (2 /0 T

vt
Signatures /,ﬁ
Ci i}

Before Me WL W&ﬂz NW

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Yupa Thai Kitchens Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 December 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Goodwill 1,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,000.00

1 1

Signature &) Date 'q‘ , \ L! 0 C';

P




Yupa Thai Kitchens Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 December 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders 1,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 79,995.80
Inland Revenue 45,000.00
Customs & Excise 36,967.00
161,962.80
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (160,962.80)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (160,962.80)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated totial deficiency/surplus as regards members (160,862.80)

Date | Q‘l IQ/IOOI

Signature o, | |

-~



¢l B00g J8quadaq |

00'6 "1I9A 108 SdI

k_

«

1 10| abeyq

08'296°'L91 Burelo) ssmug 61
000 7192 0L MN ‘UOpuOT ‘UBPSI|lIA ‘BNUBAY ABISBM L€ woiureys) edna 00AH
000 pieog ls1ep 00MD
192
00°008°t €3 ‘uopuoT ‘mog ‘aueT asnoH 8AQ ‘aueT YOIM GGt ied SSaUISNg YUBQIBAIY ‘Z IUn) PY1IBM IBM LOMD
00°000'6 @gs Zm ‘uopuo ‘peoy molsday) 0g-94 P17 eueme 001D
000 20} siuswAr Aouepunpsy 004D
€2'802'01 N30 HIMS 'LUopuOT ‘1985S BUOIIIA 6E p11 BuiseaT wawdinby 404 00dD
00°00S°9% 794 0L MN 'UOPUOT ‘BNuUBAY AB|SB M EF unipny QO sIN L0HD
18'G8G°6 VaL 6MS ‘BIUSBYD ‘MOISW|IM ‘PROY JBISAYIURK ‘UN0Y Suoleg P17 80UBULS 19SSy AemsBury 0OMD
000 ZZ\| 863N ‘auA] uodn ajiseameN ‘uojuaqbuoT "MaIA died uojuag NHDI 001D
00'000'S¥ d1t 104 ‘Yinowsuod ‘peoy [BIIBUIWIOYD gLE ‘8SNOH paubuip 10014 Y19 SWwosN?) @ anusAay WH €OHD
oo.hwm.wm v 471 ._OOn_._w>_._ .v_oon_ suaand _mcohumLmQO >ocm>_0mc_ mEQw:O 2 anuaasy AWH NOIO
00’0 ODm LAMN .:oucoq _Umom_ uoisn3g 982 ;m__so._. uoisn3 .._oo_n_ pIE nm"m._ﬁ_.z.dow 2 >U_._m>_0m:_ SWIoISN) R anusAsyYy WH LOHD
000 vt ¥/ ._oonhmz:_ .v_ooO suaand Hun >ocm>_owc_ |euonienN SWI0ISN)) R anuUsAly NH O0HD
00°0 pleog seo 0092
0070 Ayoroe|3 0030
000 192 0L MN ‘uopuoT ‘uapss|lIp ‘onuaAy Asjsam £ WOoNIUIRYY HeABYD 0004
7Q2 £9 weybuiwag

r0'€6Z ‘190.1S ||eMUIOD g ‘Bllua) 8IAIeS JualD [eUONEN ‘dT11 DINDM 'i0j/Ae L UuAT 0/ ssauisng seo ysnug 009D
99'801°2 HN8 | MN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy sied sjusbay g1 P suip winpueqig 2090
000 992 /831 181890317 9|d yueq sAejoieg 109D
3 ssaippy aweN Aoy

sioypai) Auedwon - g

pajwi] suayouy rey) edny
d17 siduned g yuws uoisbury




ge-L) 600c Joquednq 1|

10°S "18A 105 Sd)

1o | ebey

e

\\\\\\\ \ aineubis

ﬁ Y
rd Bunejo samnuz |
c 0 a 0 792 OLMN 'UOpUOT ‘USPSa|IpA ‘DAY AB|SBM L€ paluwn] Spoo4 ewey 004H
1501 IE1T) s PIO j2id SSAIppY aweN Aay

siapjoyaleys - 9
palwi suayany 1eyy ednp




FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY Form 4.19

Yupa Thai Kitchens Limited

Calculation Not Relevant. No floating charge or date prior to implementation date.

11 December 2009



